Name of the Corporate Debtor: STONE INDIA LTD; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-11-2021; Liﬁb%t?erredlitlcgisas on: 03-07-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Sanjai Kumar Gupta; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitof registration

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Amount of Claim Amount of Claims  Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Category of Summary of Claims Received Summary of Claims Admitted Amount of

Creditor . . . Contingent Claims
No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount % Share in Total

Amount of Claims
Admitted

Not Admitted under Verification

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

518112556.00

518112556.00

57.41

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

189

90164052.89

184

68835679.35

7.63

19399156.74

1929217.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

60

84872973.49

56

29842023.67

3.31

13650379.46

41380570.36

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

220560337.00

200809498.10

22.25

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

51

197425284.17

40

81630562.59

9.04

81873033.18

33921688.40

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5634174

1116769377.55

3300000

902530319.71

0.37

100.00

2334174

137007582.28

77231475.759999

99

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/13499
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2022-07-07 15:32:16-686ce10679b91069481f129c4bcb84f5.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-07-07 15:32:16-e444e045660de2729db80f6ad980b9d3.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-07-07 15:32:16-96437a8a8de4489f0e853b8a58e9d753.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-07-07 15:32:16-6b734e9a59e0efda8941fb89f6cc7971.pdf
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